POS PETT
1 111
2 42
3 14
4 24
POS PETT
1 1

2 49
3 110
4 74
5 72
6 73
7 29
8 112
9 8
10 18
11 5
12 123
13 48
14 89
15 94
16 6
POS PETT
1 90
2 12
3 107
4 109
5 100
6 108
7 54
8 81
9 58
10 63
11 4
12 16
13 116
14 27
15 50
16 26
17 59
18 117
19 25
20 99
21 51
22 120
POS PETT
1 98

ATLETA

YON DIEGO
PHILIPPOT JOSEPH
MINOGGIO LEON
ANSERMIN SIMONE

ATLETA

CUNEAZ RENé
LOMETTI MATTEO
BOGGIO PAOLO
SARAVALLE ALESSANDRO
ZUBLENA YANICK
COURTHOUD MATHIEU
ROSAIRE ARTURO
GIOVANETTO NICCOLO
COLLIARD OMAR
AMATO MAURIZIO
MARCHIANDO MATTEO
FARRUGGIO GIORGIO
MILEVA MATTEO
TREVISAN MATTEO
PINTON MATTEO
PELLEREY LOTHAR

ATLETA

BRUNOD DENNIS

SAVIN MATTEO
TORELLO VIERA CARLO
NICCO DAVIDE

PILETTA MASSARO ALAN
CONTOZ LUCA

SCIEGHI MATTEO
CIANFLONE FABRIZIO
RIVA MATTEO
NARDOIANNI DEVIS
CIOBANU DANIEL IONEL
PIGLIACELLI MORENO
CERUTTI PAOLO
MONETTA RENZO FRANCESCO
MARTINET HENRI
MORELLO LORIS
ESPOSITO VINCENZO
CASALI DIEGO
ROSSETTI STEFANO
BALLARIO LUCA

CIBINEL ALESSANDRO
CHIAMBRETTI FIORENZO

ATLETA
MERIVOT DIEGO

WWwW.irunning.it

iRunning

5" FORTEN
Bard - 16/10/2022

GARA ADULTI + JUNIORES: JUN-M

ANNO ASS CAT COD SOCIETA RISULTATO
2003 3 IM A0002 FIDAL ATLETICA PONT DONNAS 00.37.36
2003 17 JIM A0013 FIDAL A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN 00.43.38
2004 58 JIM AO003 FIDAL ATLETICA MONTEROSA FOGU ARNAD 00.51.39
2004 66 JM A0010 FIDAL CSD GUARDIA DI FINANZA AOSTA 00.52.56
GARA ADULTI + JUNIORES: SEN-M
ANNO ASS CAT COD SOCIETA RISULTATO
1988 1 SM  MI077 FIDAL CUS PRO PATRIA MILANO 00.35.09
1989 2 SM  AT003 FIDAL A.S.D. BRANCALEONE ASTI 00.37.19
1989 5 SM  VC001 FIDAL ATL. SANTHIA' 00.38.50
1996 6 SM  AO004 FIDAL ATLETICA SANDRO CALVESI 00.40.01
1998 9 SM  AO0013 FIDAL A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN 00.40.25
1994 10 SM  AO013 FIDAL A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN 00.40.48
1993 14 SM  AO001 FIDAL ATLETICA COGNE AOSTA 00.43.21
2001 16 PM  AO002 FIDAL ATLETICA PONT DONNAS 00.43.37
1999 22 SM  Al40466 UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA MONTEROSA ARNAD MAURO E GIUSEPPE FOGU 00.45.54
1989 23 SM  Al40467 UISP A.P.D. PONT SAINT MARTIN 00.46.02
1994 27 SM  (SWBERS CNS LIBERTAS 00.46.52
1988 38 SM  T0287 FIDAL ASD GRAN PARADISO VALLE ORCO 00.48.50
1991 57 SM  T0288 FIDAL CANAVESE TRIATHLON ASD 00.51.31
1991 86 SM  NO023 FIDAL G.S. CASTELLANIA - GOZZANO 00.59.49
2000 95 PM  Al40030 UISP POLISPORTIVA AMICI DEL MOMBARONE 01.07.29
1996 99 SM  AO003 FIDAL ATLETICA MONTEROSA FOGU ARNAD 01.16.36
GARA ADULTI + JUNIORES: MST.A-M
ANNO ASS CAT COD SOCIETA RISULTATO
1978 4 SM40 A0003 FIDAL ATLETICA MONTEROSA FOGU ARNAD 00.38.16
1984 7 SM35 A0013 FIDAL A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN 00.40.06
1978 8 SM40 VB025 FIDAL G. S. D. GENZIANELLA 00.40.17
1987 11  SM35 AO0013 FIDAL A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN 00.41.53
1986 12 SM35 VC014 FIDAL G.S.A. VALSESIA 00.42.15
1987 18 SM35 A0028 FIDAL ASD INRUN 00.44.30
1983 19 SM35 AO0006 FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA 00.44.38
1982 21  SM40 AO006 FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA 00.44.59
1981 28 SM40 T0287 FIDAL ASD GRAN PARADISO VALLE ORCO 00.47.03
1985 29  SM35 Al40358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.47.10
1980 30  SM40 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 00.47.23
1986 32 SM35 A0003 FIDAL ATLETICA MONTEROSA FOGU ARNAD 00.47.40
1978 33  SM40 NOO007 FIDAL SI-SPORT S.STEFANO BORGOMANERO 00.47.54
1983 39 SM35 A0013 FIDAL A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN 00.48.55
1984 43  SM35 A0003 FIDAL ATLETICA MONTEROSA FOGU ARNAD 00.49.20
1986 46  SM35 A0003 FIDAL ATLETICA MONTEROSA FOGU ARNAD 00.50.19
1979 48 SM40 T0287 FIDAL ASD GRAN PARADISO VALLE ORCO 00.50.31
1981 73  SM40 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 00.55.05
1984 76  SM35 PV358 FIDAL G.P. AVIS PAVIA 00.55.56
1987 78 SM35 T0262 FIDAL DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 00.57.05
1986 89  SM35 A140466 UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA MONTEROSA ARNAD MAURO E GIUSEPPE FOGU 01.00.37
1980 98 SM40 T0221 FIDAL G.S. INTERFORZE TORINO 01.13.21
GARA ADULTI + JUNIORES: MST.B-M
ANNO ASS CAT COD SOCIETA RISULTATO
1973 13  SM45 A0006 FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA 00.42.46
ORS00
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2 9

3 45
4 71
5 61
6 124
7 68
8 104
9 17
10 106
11 102
12 119
13 82
14 23
15 76
16 101
17 31
18 84
19 64
20 20
21 43
22 83
23 2
24 35
25 60
26 41
27 33
28 105
29 95
30 122
POS PETT
1 115
2 75
3 55
4 80
5 30
6 15
7 126
8 62
9 87
10 37
11 66
12 91
13 21
14 88
15 53
16 92
17 85
18 36
19 67
20 10
21 7
22 57
23 70
24 44
POS PETT
1 69
2 22

QUENDOZ SAVINO
FRIGUET BENOIT
VIERIN MAURO

FASSY ALEX

MANIA GILIO

COURTIL JEAN
BERTINOTTI CRISTIANO
SANDRIN DAVIDE
PASTORE MARCO
TRAPELLA GIANLUCA
ROLLE CAPRA DAVIDE
ZANIN CLAUDIO

DEL COL ROBERTO
HUGONIN DENIS

MORA FABIO

NEVACHE ANDREA
BERTINETTO IVO
GIUSSANI LUCA
AMATO FLAVIO GAETANO
GRAPPEIN ALI

CAVUOTI LUIGI

BALDO FABIO

SALSA GIULIO
CARRUOZZO SILVIO
MEI CHRISTIAN
CAMPONESCHI CLAUDIO
MORANDOTTI MASSIMO
PINTON ROBERTO
SIVIERO NICOLA

ATLETA

ALLIATA PIETRO CESARE
COURTHOUD GIORGIO NOEL
HENRY MASSIMO

DE MATTEIS PIER LUIGI
FONTANA GIAMPIETRO
MINOGGIO SERGIO
ENRICO SILVIO

LEBOLE ANTONIO
BARTACCIOLI MARIO
LEONINO EZIO
BATTUELLO MAURIZIO
DE ALESSANDRI ANDREA
VILLANESE FRANCO
TREVISAN EMILIO
TROMPETTO DANILO
FRANZINO ALBERTO
SCALAMBRA MICHELE
SERRAJOTTO MARINO
BETEMPS MASSIMO
GOSETTI CLAUDIO
PELLEREY RENZO

BAL MARIO

RANFONE PAOLO
MUSSINO BRUNO

ATLETA
CHABOD CARLO
CECCARELLI MARCO

WWwW.irunning.it

1968 15 SM50 AO006
1973 20 SM45 T0266
1969 24  SM50 AO006
1976 25  SM45 AO006
1968 34  SM50 A140466
1976 36  SM45 A0006
1975 37  SM45 VCO014
1971 40  SM50 RUNCARD
1976 42  SM45 VCO014
1972 45 SM50 VCO014
1969 47  SM50 T0262
1969 49 SM50 TO262
1971 52  SM50 AO010
1977 61  SM45 AO006
1975 62  SM45 VCO014
1977 63  SM45 TO0019
1968 64  SM50 TO262
1971 65 SM50 A0002
1969 67  SMS50 RUNCARD
1970 69  SM50 AO006
1972 71  SM50 TO262
1975 72 SM45 RUNCARD
1969 77  SM50 VCO014
1970 85 SM50 TO092
1973 88  SM45 A160338
1971 91  SM50 PV850
1969 94  SM50 VCO014
1970 96  SM50 A140030
1968 100 SM50 TO221

ANNO ASS CAT COD
1965 26  SM55 NO0023
1958 31  SM60 AO013
1963 35 SM55 A0006
1958 41  SM60 AO006
1961 44  SM60 TO199
1965 50 SM55 A0O003
1963 51  SM55 AO013
1965 53  SM55 VCO008
1961 54 SM60 AO013
1961 55 SM60 AO013
1965 56  SM55 T0267
1966 59  SM55 AO006
1966 60 SM55 AO013
1966 68  SM55 NOO023
1960 70 SM60 AO013
1966 79  SM55 TO199
1964 80  SM55 AO003
1959 82  SM60 AO0004
1961 83  SM60 AO006
1959 84  SM60 AO003
1966 87  SM55 AO003
1959 90 SM60 AO006
1965 92  SM55 A0006
1961 93  SM60 TO090

ANNO ASS CAT COD

1952 74  SM70 AO006

1951 75 SM70 AO006
OEF0]
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iRunning

FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA
FIDAL VALSUSA RUNNING TEAM

FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA
FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA
UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA MONTEROSA ARNAD MAURO E GIUSEPPE FOGU
FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA
FIDAL G.S.A. VALSESIA

ATLETA CON RUNCARD

FIDAL G.S.A. VALSESIA

FIDAL G.S.A. VALSESIA

FIDAL DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77
FIDAL DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77
FIDAL CSD GUARDIA DI FINANZA AOSTA
FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA
FIDAL G.S.A. VALSESIA

FIDAL ASD G.S. POMARETTO '80

FIDAL DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77
FIDAL ATLETICA PONT DONNAS

ATLETA CON RUNCARD

FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA
FIDAL DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77
ATLETA CON RUNCARD

FIDAL G.S.A. VALSESIA

FIDAL LIB. FORNO SERGIO BENETTI

UISP LI VIOL OUSITAN A.S.D.

FIDAL ASD GP GARLASCHESE

FIDAL G.S.A. VALSESIA

UISP POLISPORTIVA AMICI DEL MOMBARONE
FIDAL G.S. INTERFORZE TORINO

GARA ADULTI + JUNIORES: MST.C-M

SOCIETA

FIDAL G.S. CASTELLANIA - GOZZANO

FIDAL A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN

FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA
FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA
FIDAL ASS. DILET. CANAVESE 2005

FIDAL ATLETICA MONTEROSA FOGU ARNAD
FIDAL A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN

FIDAL A.S.GAGLIANICO 1974

FIDAL A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN

FIDAL A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN

FIDAL A.S.D. PODISTICA LEINI'

FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA
FIDAL A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN

FIDAL G.S. CASTELLANIA - GOZZANO

FIDAL A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN

FIDAL ASS. DILET. CANAVESE 2005

FIDAL ATLETICA MONTEROSA FOGU ARNAD
FIDAL ATLETICA SANDRO CALVESI

FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA
FIDAL ATLETICA MONTEROSA FOGU ARNAD
FIDAL ATLETICA MONTEROSA FOGU ARNAD
FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA
FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA
FIDAL A. S. DILETT. DORATLETICA

GARA ADULTI + JUNIORES: MST.D-M

SOCIETA
FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA
FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA

00.43.32
00.44.55
00.46.09
00.46.22
00.47.57
00.48.03
00.48.13
00.49.01
00.49.18
00.49.55
00.50.29
00.50.42
00.50.55
00.52.10
00.52.33
00.52.46
00.52.48
00.52.50
00.53.12
00.53.36
00.54.33
00.54.35
00.56.14
00.59.46
01.00.36
01.03.12
01.07.02
01.07.49
01.17.22

RISULTATO
00.46.45
00.47.28
00.47.58
00.49.13
00.49.53
00.50.44
00.50.51
00.50.58
00.51.05
00.51.24
00.51.27
00.51.40
00.51.50
00.53.17
00.54.06
00.57.31
00.57.51
00.58.50
00.58.59
00.59.17
00.59.52
01.01.16
01.04.07
01.05.16

RISULTATO
00.55.07
00.55.44
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POS PETT
46
79
93
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TORTONE GEROLAMO
GAMBA ALDO

ATLETA

ATLETA

ROFFINO VALERIA
POLI VALERIA
DESANDRe VALERIE
PIROVANO CATERINA

ATLETA

BARAILLER FEDERICA
SORICI RODICA
VITTON MEA ELISA
PONT MARCELLA
BILLIA KATIA

JOLY ALESSANDRA
BOFFA CINZIA
GIUNTA DONATELLA
MALTESE MARCELLA
QUARANTA CINZIA
BALLA MARIACRISTINA
PAMPLONI GRETA

ATLETA

BOFFA DEBORA

DELFINO CATERINA

MOSCA ANNA EMANUELA
BOSONIN ENRICA

DERIU ANNA FRANCA
VILLANESE LAURA

PERARDI MONICA ALESSANDRA
COLABELLO AMALIA MARIA
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iRunning

1953 81
1948 97

SM65 A0006 FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA
SM70 AO003 FIDAL ATLETICA MONTEROSA FOGU ARNAD

GARA ADULTI + JUNIORES: JUN-F

ANNO ASS CAT COD

SOCIETA

GARA ADULTI + JUNIORES: SEN-F

ANNO ASS CAT COD

1990 1 SF RM002
1989 3 SF AO013
1995 7 SF A140467
1995 22 Sk 70221

SOCIETA

FIDAL G.S. FIAMME AZZURRE
FIDAL A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN
UISP A.P.D. PONT SAINT MARTIN
FIDAL G.S. INTERFORZE TORINO

GARA ADULTI + JUNIORES: MST.A-F

ANNO ASS CAT COD

1987 2 SF35 AO0001
1986 4 SF35 A0010
1978 5 SF40 AO0001
1985 8 SF35 AO006
1987 9 SF35 A140358
1973 11  SF45 A0001
1981 13  SF40 TO276
1977 14  SF45 T0262
1974 19  SF45 VC060
1976 20 SF45 VCO014
1983 23  SF35 VC053
1975 24  SF45 PV850

SOCIETA
FIDAL ATLETICA COGNE AOSTA

FIDAL CSD GUARDIA DI FINANZA AOSTA

FIDAL ATLETICA COGNE AOSTA

FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA

UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE
FIDAL ATLETICA COGNE AOSTA
FIDAL A.S.D. CASTLERUN

FIDAL DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77

FIDAL A.S.D. OLIMPIA RUNNERS
FIDAL G.S.A. VALSESIA

FIDAL LA VETTA RUNNING
FIDAL ASD GP GARLASCHESE

GARA ADULTI + JUNIORES: MST.B-F

ANNO ASS CAT COD
1972 6  SF50 TO276
1966 10 SF55 AOQ006
1970 12  SF50 AL40030
1966 15 SF55 AO0L3
1972 16 SF50 AO003
1970 17 SF50 AO003
1969 18 SF50 TO267
1956 21  SF65 AO0L3
OEF0]
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SOCIETA
FIDAL A.S.D. CASTLERUN

FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA
UISP POLISPORTIVA AMICI DEL MOMBARONE

FIDAL A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN

FIDAL ATLETICA MONTEROSA FOGU ARNAD
FIDAL ATLETICA MONTEROSA FOGU ARNAD

FIDAL A.S.D. PODISTICA LEINI'
FIDAL A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN

00.58.37
01.08.35

RISULTATO

RISULTATO
00.42.01
00.46.01
00.51.48
01.13.21

RISULTATO
00.44.32
00.46.52
00.48.09
00.52.21
00.53.19
00.54.24
00.55.55
00.56.43
01.06.02
01.07.03
01.18.20
01.22.57

RISULTATO
00.51.35
00.53.45
00.55.32
00.58.11
00.59.23
01.00.59
01.01.09
01.12.17
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